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Spring Break March 4-8

Friday, March |

French Toast, Strawberries, Milk

The SCASD Food Service
Department is proud to partner
with CenClear to provide high
quality school meals for Head
Start students at Corl Street and
Gray’s Woods Elementary

Head Start ® Corl St & Gm s Woods

Pizza Munchie Lunch
Baby Carrots (1/4 ¢)

We will typically adjust the planned menu in response to weather Schools. Feel free to contact us .
.Menus Are related school closures. We will do our best to keep you informed with questions or concerns. Apple Shce.s (172 pk)
SUbjeCtTO Change of changes and appreciate your understanding. foodservices@scasd.org Milk
Monday, March I Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday, March I3 Thursday, March 14 Friday, March 15
Cinnamon Rice Chex, Banana Bread, Rice Chex, Blueberry Muffin, Mini Waffles,
Craisins, Milk Pineapple (1/2 ¢), Milk Banana, Milk Orange Slices, Milk Juice, Milk
Chicken Nuggets (4) & Roll Big Daddy’s Pizza Grilled Cheese Sandwich Pancake (1) & Cheesy Eggs || Pasta with Marinara Sc (3/4 ¢)
OR Hummus & Flatbread Corn (174 ¢) Tomato Soup (1/2 ¢) Hashbrown (1 ea) Meatballs (2) OR Cheese Stick (1)
Peas (1/4 ¢) Peaches (1/4 ¢) Pineapple (1/4 ¢) Strawberries (1/4 ) Broccoli (1/4 ¢)
Cinnamon Apples (1/4 c) Milk Goldfish Crackers Milk Melon (1/4 ¢)
Milk Milk Milk

Monday, March 18 Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 20 Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22

Cherrios, Banana Bread, Yogurt, Rice Chex, Mini French Toast
Pineapple, Milk Applesauce, Milk Banana, Milk Orange Slices, Milk Strawberry Cup, Milk
Warm Cheese Pretzel Turkey Sub OR Impossible Burger Cheese Quesadilla Black Bean Dip & Chips French Bread Pizza
Broccoli Soup (6 0z) Pasta Salad (1/4 ) Cucumber Slices (1/4 ¢) Snap Peas (1/4 ) Roasted Zucchini (1/4 c)
Peaches (1/4 c) Baby Carrots (1/4 ¢) Strawberries (1/4 ) Pineapple & Star Fruit (1/4 c) Apple Slices (1/2 pkg)
Cookie Honeydew Melon (1/4 ) Milk Milk Milk
Milk Milk

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29

No School Today

Cherrios, Banana Bread, Cinnamon Toast Crunch, No School Today
Peaches, Milk Juice, Milk Craisins, Milk L,
| <
Popcorn Chicken (1/2 ) OR Italian Dunkers (3+1) Sloppy Joe OR Pizza M CHANGE YOUR
Fih Sticks (3 ea) Fresh Veggies (1/4 ¢ French Fries (1/4 ) - CLOCKS
Dinner Roll Pineapple (1/4 ¢) Cinnamon Apples (174 ¢)
Corn (174 ¢) Milk Ice Cream Cup (1/2 ea) \SPR|NG FORWARD
Mandarin Oranges (1/4 ¢) Milk & Daylight Saving Time
Milk

Begins
Sunday, March 10
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